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P/Cat Dorsal Nombre Participante

OO ONOODODANPRPOOAPRLWWNN - -~

601 NOGUERA PADROS, RAMON
605 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALFONS

688 RAICH BALAGUE, QUIM

603 VILALTA REIXACH, GUILLEM
640 BARTOLO ROCA, PAU

652 GALERA CUNILL, FRANCESC
631 RABADA CODINA, VICTOR

660 CORBERA GARCIA, LLUIS

609 MORENO CADENAS, MANUEL
698 ROTA GARROS, JORDI

659 RULLO BESORA, JORDI

673 VILES BONET, LLEI

681 BERNADO NUNEZ, GREGORI
691 BATRIU SIBILA, XAVIER

606 FELIU FORTUNO, CARLES

627 MONTALBAN CAMPRUBI, BENET
664 TORNER COMPANY, JOSEP
668 HERNANDO TUBAU, JORDI
697 BESORA PRAT, FRANCESC
634 LECHA GUIXE, JOSEP

686 VINYES MARTIN, XAVIER

647 VILAJUANA CAMPRUBI, JORDI
669 MARTINEZ GUIRADO, ISAAC
608 NOGUERA CORTINA, RAMON
626 MARTINEZ CHUST, VICENT
614 TORNER BALLESTEROS, ALBERT
672 COMAPOSADA FELIU, ALBERT
693 MACIA BOIX, JOSEP

674 SERRA URO, SERGI

651 MIRAMUNT GARRIGA, MOISES
700 COMELLAS PUIG, JORDI

692 RIBERA CORNELLA, JOSEP
650 COMA NOGUERA, ANTONI

690 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MANUELA
655 FERNANDEZ BOSCH, EDUARD
657 GIRALT VILAR, JOSEP

Cat.

3M
2M
3M
2M
2M
3M
3M
3M
3M
2M
3M
2M
3M
2M
2M
3M
3M
2M
2M
3M
3M
3M
2M
3M
3M
2M
2M
3M
2M
2M
2M
3M
2M
4F
™
4M

CLUB
J'ARRIBU-SAUCONY
C.AAANDORRA L

CA GIRONELLA
DOMINGO CATALAN L
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
C.ABERGAL
TRIATLO MOIA
INDEPENDENT L
C.ABERGAL
INDEPENDENT
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
C.ALPI GIRONELLA
INDEPENDENT
C.E.BERGUEDA
C.ALPi GIRONELLA
C.A.BERGAL
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
C.E.BERGUEDA

CN SALLENT L
INDEPENDENT
C.ABERGAL
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
CQUIE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
C.E.BERGUEDA . L
INDEPENDENT L
C.AT. GIRONELLA
INDEPENDENT

C.A. MANRESA
ATLETIC BERGA L
UEC.BAGA

Temps

0:15:15
0:15:22
0:15:26
0:15:34
0:15:41
0:15:51
0:15:54
0:15:57
0:16:08
0:16:14
0:16:18
0:16:23
0:16:25
0:16:29
0:16:32
0:16:37
0:16:39
0:16:42
0:16:45
0:16:49
0:16:51
0:16:57
0:16:59
0:17:05
0:17:08
0:17:10
0:17:19
0:17:26
0:17:36
0:17:39
0:17:44
0:17:48
0:17:52
0:17:56
0:18:04
0:18:05



Pos

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74

P/Cat Dorsal

2 694 NOGUERA ROCADEMBOSCH, SERGI
2 689 MARTINEZ GEA, JOSEP
3 611 LLARGUES BALLUS, JACINT

17 628 ORELLANA MONTALBAN, JORDI

18 625 MARIMON AMO, JORDI

19 656 GALLARDO CASALS, ANTONI

20 658 TARRES CALDERE, ABEL

18 613 PARES TEIXIDO, RAFAEL

19 612 GINER SABATA, MARC

Nombre Participante

20 699 MARFA LOIDI, LLUIS
4 637 LEBOURGEOIS GOMEZ-CARO, AUGUS 4M

21 696 PRAT GUILANYA, SEBASTIA

22 644 PALA SALA, XAVIER

22 623 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL
23 667 VILA SERRAT, ARCADI

24 620 FRANCO LAZARO, JUAN CARLOS
25 639 BARNIOL VANCELL, JORDI

26 629 RIBA GARRIGA, ANTONI

23 677 VILALTA REIXACH, MARC

24 645 GUITART TARRES, JORDI

25 607 VILALTA CAELLAS, ORIOL

27 633 GALLARDO CAMPILLO, JORGE

28 643 FIGOLS PUJOLS, JOAN

26 675 SERRA URO, ALEIX

29 638 LLURDA CALL, ELIES
27 654 CANO MARTINEZ, DAVID
30 642 CANUDES MARTIN, FRANCESC
28 680 PUJOLS FREIXA, FERRAN
29 641 TORRABADELLA BOIXADER, XAVIER
30 661 CANUDAS VELILLA, ALEIX
1 683 RIAL GUIXE, CARME
31 646 TORRABADELLA BOIXADER, JORDI
31 648 SOLER ESPARBE, LLUIS
2 676 MANUBENS GARCIA, IMMA
3 684 MARTINEZ CARDONA, AIDA
32 615 MASAMAS LOPEZ, MOISES

Cat.

™
4M
4M
2M
3M
3M
3M
2M
2M
2M

2M
2M
3M
3M
3M
3M
3M
2M
2M
2M
3M
3M
2M
3M
2M
3M
2M
2M
2M
2F
2M
3M
2F
2F
3M

CLUB
INDEPENDENT
C.AMANRESA
C.E. BERGUEDA L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
C.ABERGA L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
C.E.BERGUEDA L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
C.E.NAVAS
IGUALADA
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
SANT MARC
C.ALPi GIRONELLA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPEDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
CLUB SALDES
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
C.ABERGAL
AT,GIRONELLA
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
GIRONELLA
INDEPENDENT

Temps

0:18:08
0:18:15
0:18:23
0:18:25
0:18:28
0:18:30
0:18:32
0:18:35
0:18:37
0:18:40
0:18:44
0:18:50
0:19:00
0:19:04
0:19:08
0:19:10
0:19:13
0:19:19
0:19:23
0:19:28
0:19:40
0:19:48
0:19:52
0:20:04
0:20:09
0:20:21
0:20:43
0:20:56
0:21:00
0:21:02
0:21:05
0:21:08
0:21:13
0:21:17
0:21:35
0:21:48



Pos
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

P/Cat Dorsal Nombre Participante

4
33
34

2
35
36
37

3
38
32
39
40

1

4
5
5

670 RUEDA NOCETE, ELENA

621 QUEUEBO REYES, JOSEP

622 SANCHEZ VARGAS, MIQUEL

624 APARICIO MESON, MARIA JESUS
671 VELILLA MUIXI, JOSEP

636 RUSINOL MARTINEZ, JORDI

630 SABATA SERRA, MIQUEL

678 GARCIA CLAVEL, IRENE

616 PUJALS BRAVO, VICENGC

653 CALDERA MERINO, OSCAR

662 VIDAL SELGA, ESTEVE

679 VILAGELIU ROMERA, RAMON
649 PLANA CALDERA, EVA

663 VILA MORA, ANNABEL

685 SANCLIMENTS RIBALTA, M® CARME
635 GUIXE LOPEZ, AURORA

Cat.

2F
3M
3M
3F
3M
3M
3M
3F
3M
2M
3M
3M
1F
3F
3F
2F

CLUB

MERUS
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
C.ABERGA L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
C.A.BERGAL
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
C.ABERGAL
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
ATLETISME GIRONELLA

Temps

0:21:52
0:21:55
0:21:57
0:22:13
0:22:54
0:23:00
0:23:15
0:23:35
0:23:40
0:23:50
0:24:01
0:24:20
0:24:57
0:25:17
0:25:24
0:25:56



